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PHOTON CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

CIN: L65910TG1983PLCO04368

Plot No.90-A, Road No. 9, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033, Ph. +91 9951339995,
Emall: info@pcalindia.com / grouppcal@gmail.com, Webslte: www.pcalindia.com

Extract of Unanudited Financial Resuits for the Quarter ended 30-06-2020

{7 in Lakhs)
Standakone Consolidated
™ Partical Quarter Ended Year Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended
30-Jun-20 | ¥-Mar-20 | J0-Jun-18 | 31-Mar-20 | 30-Jue-20 | 31-Mar-20 | 30-Jun-19 | 31-Mar-20
Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited Audited Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited Audited
1 Total income from Operations 0.08 342 0.49 1233 0.05 1248 0.49 1233
2 | Met Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items) (11.24) (6 63) {10.45) (30,68) (28 59) B.11 (20 54) {43.35)
3 Mt Prodit / (Loss) for the peniod before tax (alter Exceptional Bems) {11.24) (6.65) (10.45) {30.68) (28.59) g1 (29.54) (43 35)
4 Met Profit / (Loss) for the panod after ta (after Exceptsonal iiems) (11.24) (9.98) (10.45) (35.41) (28.58) 27 (29.54) (48.56)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the peniod [Comprising Profit / (Loss) 0.94 (3.61) 245 (3.96) 0.4 (3.61) 245 (3.96)
for the perod (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]
[ Paid-up Equity Share Capital 151.37 151,37 151.37 15137 151.37 151.37 151.37 151.37
7 Other equity excluding Revaluabon Reserve -
Earnings Per Share (Rs.10/- sach)
1. Basic (0.74) (0.66) 0.69) 2.34) (183 0.15 (1.95) (3.21)
2 Disted (0.74) (0.66) {0.69) 2.34) {1.83) 0.15 (1.95) (3.21)

Motes: (1) The above s the axtract of the detalled format of Statement of Unudited Financial Results filed with the Stock exchangas under Regutation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Desclosure
Requirements) Reguiations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30™ June, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websils wiww bsaindia com and on Company's wabsite
www poalingia com. (2) The above results have Deen meviewed Dy the Audit Commirtee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13-08-2020.

lor Pholon Capital Advisors Limited
sd/-

Sobharani Nandury
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00567002

Frl, 14 August 2028

https://epaper.prabhanews.com/c/54218520
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Extract of Unanudited Fimancial Resulis for the Quarter ended 30-06-2020

Standalone

Conszolidaled

Ouarter Ended

Ouarter Ended

J0-Jun-20

31-Mar-20

J0-Jun-19

J0-Jun-20

J1-Mar-20

J0-Jun-19

Unandiled

Unandiled

Unaudited

Unandiied

Unaudited

Unaudiied

Total income from Operations

0.05

3.42

049

0.05

12.48

0.49

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period {before Tax and Exceplional ilems)

{11.24)

(6.63)

(10.45)

(78.59)

611

(29.54)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)

{11.24)

(6.63)

{10.45)

(78.59)

611

(29.54)

Net Profit / (Loss) for fhe period after tax (after Exceplional items)

{11.24)

(3.98)

(10.45)

(78.59)

227

(29.54)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Lozs)
for the period (after t=d) and Other Comprehensive Income: (affer )]

0.94

(3.61)

245

0594

(3.61)

245

Paid-up Equity Share Capital

151.37

15137

15147

15137

15137

Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve

Earnings Per Share (R=.10/- each)

1. Basic

(0.74)

(0.66)

(0.63)

(2.34)

{1.83)

015

{1.5)

321}

2. Diluted

(0.74)

(0.66)

(0.69)

(2.34)

(1.83)

015

(1.95)

(321

Maies: (1) The above s the exiract of the detalled format of Statement of Unudited Fnancial Results filed with the Siock exchanges under Regulafion 33 of the SEEI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30® June, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website www beeindia com and on Company’s wehsite
www pcalindia.com. (2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13-08-2020.

for Photon Capital Advisors Limiled
Sdf-
Sobharani Handery
Whole Time Director
DN DDGGT002
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