003 gs.com

(దూ.లక్రలలో) ముగిసిత ముగినిత శైమాసికం సంభత్వరం 0.06.2019 31.03.2020 දේසි ප්රානන (පරිති చేసినవి) 2235.05 9602.54 228.89 64.01 228.89 64.01 43.28 200.07

0.57 2.66 ు) రెగ్యులేషన్స్ 2015 ාෆීබන් මුකාබ්ජ කාචරාා

43.28

753.05

0.57

200.07

753.05

2.66

13, 2020ත් සවෆීත් කව

ក್ಲ್ වಮಿಟಿడ్ తరఫున /- 3.3.25 క్టర్ ఫైనాన్స్ 00076657

నియోజక వర్గానికి చెందిన టీజెఎస్ ನಾಯಕುರಾಲು ಭವಾನಿರಿದ್ದಿ, ಆಮ అనుచరులు శుక్రవారం కాంగ్రెస్ పార్టీలో చేరనున్నారని ఆ పార్టీ నేతలు මව් බාරා.

ప్రదేశం: హైదరాబాద్

ฮือ: 12 ชาลุ่ง 2020

ളമ്പരെട്ട രണ്ട്രട്ട ഉണ്ടെ ഡെട്ടു. ഒമെറെ വെണ്ടെ ഡോട്ടു ഈറേറോ, രണ്ട് ഉണ്ടെ ഡോട്ടു എന്റ് വെണ്ടര് മുട്ടൂവര് വെല്ലവെ വെന് www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com మరియు కంపెనీ వెబ్బెట్ అనగా www.aurobindo.com వర్ల కూడా అందుబాటులో కలవు.

> బోర్తు ఉత్తర్యుల మేరకు అరజందో ఫార్నా విమిటెద్ కొరకు

ఎస్. గోవిందరాజన్

www.aurobindo.com మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్



PHOTON CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

CIN: L65910TG1983PLC004368

Plot No.90-A, Road No. 9, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033, Ph. +91 9951339995. Email: info@pcalindia.com / grouppcal@gmail.com, Website: www.pcalindia.com

Extract of Unanudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-06-2020

(₹ In Lakhs)

S.No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		30-Jun-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-20 Unaudited	30-Jun-19 Unaudited	31-Mar-20 Audited	30-Jun-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-20 Unaudited	30-Jun-19 Unaudited	31-Mar-20 Audited	
										1
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(11.24)	(6.63)	(10.45)	(30.68)	(28.59)	6.11	(29.54)	(43.35)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(11.24)	(6.63)	(10.45)	(30.68)	(28.59)	6.11	(29.54)	(43.35)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(11.24)	(9.98)	(10.45)	(35.41)	(28.59)	2.27	(29.54)	(48.56)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.94	(3.61)	2.45	(3.96)	0.94	(3.61)	2.45	(3.96)	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37	
7	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve									
8	Earnings Per Share (Rs.10/- each)									
	1. Basic	(0.74)	(0.66)	(0.69)	(2.34)	(1.83)	0.15	(1.95)	(3.21)	
	2. Diluted	(0.74)	(0.66)	(0.69)	(2.34)	(1.83)	0.15	(1.95)	(3.21)	

Notes: (1) The above is the extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unudited Financial Results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30° June, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.pcalindia.com. (2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13-08-2020.

> for Photon Capital Advisors Limited Sd/-

> > Sobharani Nandury Whole Time Director DIN: 00567002







: Hyderabad

13-08-2020



PHOTON CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

CIN: L65910TG1983PLC004368

Plot No.90-A, Road No. 9, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033, Ph. +91 9951339995, Email: info@pcalindia.com / grouppcal@gmail.com, Website: www.pcalindia.com

Extract of Unanudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-06-2020

(₹ In Lakhs)

2	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
S.No		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-Jun-20	31-Mar-20	30-Jun-19	31-Mar-20	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-20	30-Jun-19	31-Mar-20
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	0.05	3.42	0.49	12.33	0.05	12.48	0.49	12.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(11.24)	(6.63)	(10.45)	(30.68)	(28.59)	6.11	(29.54)	(43.35)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(11.24)	(6.63)	(10.45)	(30.68)	(28.59)	6.11	(29.54)	(43.35)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(11.24)	(9.98)	(10.45)	(35.41)	(28.59)	2.27	(29.54)	(48.56)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.94	(3.61)	2.45	(3.96)	0.94	(3.61)	2.45	(3.96)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37	151.37
7	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Rs.10/- each)								
	1. Basic	(0.74)	(0.66)	(0.69)	(2.34)	(1.83)	0.15	(1.95)	(3.21)
	2. Diluted	(0.74)	(0.66)	(0.69)	(2.34)	(1.83)	0.15	(1.95)	(3.21)

Notes: (1) The above is the extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unudited Financial Results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.pcalindia.com. (2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13-08-2020.

for Photon Capital Advisors Limited Sd/-

Sobharani Nandury Whole Time Director DIN: 00567002

Place : Hyderabad Date : 13-08-2020